
Desserts
Fresh Fruit Pavlova

Warm Chocolate Brownie
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Cheesecake of the Day

Lemon Meringue
Apple Crumble & Custard

Sherry Trifle
Rice Pudding

Selection of ice-cream
Ice-Cream & Jelly

£6.50

Children's Desserts
Kids Fresh Fruit Pavlova
Kids Chocolate Brownie

Selection of ice-cream
Ice-Cream & Jelly

£3.50

Smore's
Sharing Sweet...
Toast your own 

marshmallows & use chocolate biscuits to
make S'mores!  Or dip into chocolate sauce! 

Perfect for Sharing!
£7.95Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappucino
Mocha
Black Coffee
Milky Coffee
Hot Chocolate 
     With Mini Marshmallows
Add Caramel, Vanilla 
or Hazelnut Syrup
Iced Latte  

3.00
3.20
3.50
3.50
3.80
2.50
3.00
3.80

0.40
3.50

Tea
Tea    2.50

Green Tea, Camomile, Peppermint, 
Spiced Ginger, Blood Orange &

Cranberry, Blackcurrant & Blueberry, 
Strawberry & Raspberry   3.00   

Liqueur Coffee
Baileys

Irish
   

Calypso
Royale

   

£5.95


